Bellekler

Uriin

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-16G)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC38400D5/8G

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-SOPC38400D5/16G
HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-SOPC38400D5/32G HI-
LEVEL

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Marka

Hilevel

Transcend

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

99,00

159,00

199,00

34,00

59,00

149,00

269,00

299,00

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



